
 
    
 
 

CARTRIDGE 
NUMBER 

MANUFACTURERS 
PRICE 

COMPATIBLE 
PRICE SAVINGS 

HEWQ2612A 
HEWQ2612AHY 

73.49 
------- 

59.99 
69.99 

13.50 
  

HEWC7115A 
HEWC7115X 

68.24 
86.09 

48.99 
59.99 

19.25 
26.10 

BRTTN580 
BRTTN350 

104.99 
64.99 

79.95 
44.99 

25.04 
20.00 

CANON E40 
DELL 310-7945 

131.99 
87.99 

87.99 
74.99 

44.00 
13.00 

Sharp EL2192RIIRF  
12-digit AC-Powered Desktop  
Calculator with Two-Color Printer  
 
LIST……. $69.99    SALE……$25.00  

      Sharp EL1197PIIIRF  
   High-speed two-color 12 digit ribbon    
      printer with clock/calendar feature  
 
LIST……. $89.99   SALE……$35.00  
 

536 North Main Street                      
South Boston, Virginia   24592                     

Phone: 434-572-9211                              
Fax: 434-572-9444               Email: 

beth_solutionstore@yahoo.com 

BRT HL4040CNRF 
This color laser printer makes it easy 

to produce high impact reports, 
presentations and brochures. 

List....$649.99 
Sale....$269.00 

 

Brother MFC240C 
Print, copy, scan, fax, 
pcfax and media slots.  
This is a color inkjet that 
is a perfect companion for 
your digital camera 
List...$149.99 
Sale...$59.95 

ALL 2009 
CALENDARS 

AND            
PLANNERS   
ARE NOW  

½ OFF 

                    Acer 17" LCD Monitor 
                 Regular....$219.00 
                            Sale....$149.00                                              
Acer 22" Wide LCD Monitor 
Regular....$299.00 
          Sale...$229.00 

Can’t find your 
BROTHER cartridges at 
the local BIG BOX store? 
Then come see us!!  We 
have them all in stock.  

From the LC21 to the new 
LC65 inkjet and we also 
have BROTHER toners.  
Black and Color!!  New 
and Compatible!!  Come 
save money with us!!!!! 

FREE OFFICE    
SUPPLY                          

DELIVERY TO 
HALIFAX,     

MECKLENBURG 
AND CHALOTTE 

COUNTIES!!! 

HERE ARE SOME OF THE TONER SAVINGS 
THAT WE CAN GIVE TO YOU!!!! 

BRTMFC 8860DNRF 
           This printer has every 
          function and feature 
           that you would need 
         in a new laser printer. 
List....$799.99    
Sale...$379.00 
 


