ALL 2009 CALENDARS AND PLANNERS ARE NOW

 $\frac{1}{2}$  OFF

Store m.

536 North Main Street South Boston, Virginia 24592 Phone: 434-572-9211 Fax: 434-572-9444 Email:

beth\_solutionstore@yahoo.com

## HERE ARE SOME OF THE TONER SAVINGS THAT WE CAN GIVE TO YOU!!!!

CARTRIDGE	MANUFACTURERS	COMPATIBLE	SAVINGS
NUMBER	PRICE	PRICE	
HEWQ2612A HEWQ2612AHY	73.49	59.99 69.99	13.50
HEWC7115A	68.24	48.99	19.25
HEWC7115X	86.09	59.99	26.10
BRTTN580	104.99	79.95	25.04
BRTTN350	64.99	44.99	20.00
CANON E40	131.99	87.99	44.00
DELL 310-7945	87.99	74.99	13.00

## Can't find your

BROTHER cartridges at the local BIG BOX store? Then come see us!! We have them all in stock. From the LC21 to the new LC65 inkjet and we also have BROTHER toners. Black and Color!! New and Compatible!! Come save money with us!!!!!

## BRTMFC 8860DNRF



This printer has every function and feature that you would need in a new laser printer. \$799.99

Sale...\$379.00



Acer 17" LCD Monitor Regular....\$219.00 Sale....\$149.00



Brother MFC240C Print, copy, scan, fax, pcfax and media slots. This is a color inkjet that is a perfect companion for your digital camera List...\$149.99 Sale...\$59.95 FREE OFFICE SUPPLY DELIVERY TO HALIFAX, MECKLENBURG AND CHALOTTE COUNTIES!!! Acer 22" Wide LCD Monitor Regular....\$299.00 Sale...\$229.00

BRT HL4040CNRF This color laser printer makes it easy to produce high impact reports, presentations and brochures.





List....\$649.99 Sale....\$269.00





12-digit AC-Powered Desktop Calculator with Two-Color Printer

LIST...... \$69.99 SALE.....\$25.00

Sharp EL1197PIIIRF High-speed two-color 12 digit ribbon printer with clock/calendar feature



LIST...... \$89.99 **SALE.....\$35.00**